
Ash Timetable

8:45
9:15

9:15
9:30

9:30
10:25

10:25
10:45

10:45
11:55

11:55
1:00

1:00
2:00

2:00
2:35

2:35
2:55

M Toast

Spelling
Shed

Phonics Literacy Snack
&
Play

Literacy Lunch Geography Computing Story

Home
time

T Toast

Spelling
Shed

Phonics Literacy Snack
&
Play

Literacy Lunch Forest school PSHE Story

Home
time

W Toast

Spelling
Shed

Phonics Maths Snack
&
Play

Maths Lunch Sensory DT Story

Home
time

T
h

Toast

Spelling
Shed

Phonics Music Snack
&
Play

PE Lunch Sensory Sensory Story

Home
time

F Toast

Spelling
Shed

Phonics Maths Snack
&
Play

Maths Lunch Phonics bingo MASH
Friday

Assembly
Celebration of learning
assembly 2:30.

Story

Home
time


