## Ash Timetable

	8:45 9:15	9:15 9:30	9:30 10:25	10:25 10:45	10:45 11:55	11:55 1:00	1:00 2:00	2:00 2:35	2:35 2:55
М	Toast Spelling Shed	Phonics	<u>Literacy</u>	Snack & Play	<u>Literacy</u>	Lunch	<u>Geography</u>	Computing	Story Home time
Т	Toast Spelling Shed	Phonics	<u>Literacy</u>	Snack & Play	<u>Literacy</u>	Lunch	Forest school	<u>PSHE</u>	Story Home time
W	Toast Spelling Shed	Phonics	<u>Maths</u>	Snack & Play	<u>Maths</u>	Lunch	<u>Sensory</u>	<u>DT</u>	Story Home time
T h	Toast Spelling Shed	Phonics	<u>Music</u>	Snack & Play	<u>PE</u>	Lunch	<u>Sensory</u>	<u>Sensory</u>	Story Home time
F	Toast Spelling Shed	Phonics	<u>Maths</u>	Snack & Play	<u>Maths</u>	Lunch	Phonics bingo	MASH Friday  Assembly Celebration of learning assembly 2:30.	Story Home time